M/1000
Heavy duty cylinders, double acting
� 01/18
en 1.5.171.01
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (1995 - 1229c) © 2015 Norgren GmbH
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered and

variety of industrial
applications.
Ordering information
To order a basic 6 inch bore cylinder with a 350 mm stroke quote: M/1060/350
To order a basic 8 inch bore cylinder with a 500 mm stroke quote: M/1080/500
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate cylinder mounting table.
M/1000
Heavy duty cylinders, double acting
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (1995 - 1229c) © 2015 Norgren GmbHen 1.5.171.02
�
01/18
Alternative Cylinders
Symbol Model Description
SM/1000 Stainless steel piston rod (Austenitic)
TM/1000 Heat resistant seals (150°C max.)
M/1000/B Supercushioned, both ends – consult our Technical Service
M/1000/P Supercushioned, front end only – consult our Technical Service
M/1000/Q Supercushioned, rear end only – consult our Technical Service
M/1000/X Female piston rod thread
M/1000/Y Full piston rod thread
HM/1000 Hydraulic version – consult our Technical Service
Operating pressure: 2 to 34,5 bar up to 8 inch, 2 to 27,5 bar up 10 and 12 inch
M/1000/K Piston rod bellows – consult our Technical Service
For combinations of alternative cylinders consult our Technical Service.
Cushioning, Theoretical Forces, Air Consumption
Model Cushion length
(mm)